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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 344 RAZZINI P. 1:59.005
Migliore

1 2:05.108 15:11:51.768

2 2:03.127 15:13:54.895

3 1:59.005 15:15:53.900

4 2:51.733 15:18:45.633

5 2:05.627 15:20:51.260

6 2:19.362 15:23:10.622

7 2:09.977 15:25:20.599

 Po. 2 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. + 00.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.180 15:13:21.384

2 2:08.502 15:15:29.886

3 2:03.750 15:17:33.636

4 2:34.291 15:20:07.927

5 1:59.394 15:22:07.321

6 3:49.190 15:25:56.511

 Po. 3 - # 7 VALERI A. + 01.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.606 15:13:23.799

2 2:06.597 15:15:30.396

3 2:04.254 15:17:34.650

4 2:37.320 15:20:11.970

5 2:00.782 15:22:12.752

6 2:01.031 15:24:13.783

7 2:38.797 15:26:52.580

 Po. 4 - # 284 CAMPORESE L. + 01.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.262 15:12:20.825

2 2:03.851 15:14:24.676

3 2:00.910 15:16:25.586

4 2:32.999 15:18:58.585

5 2:02.086 15:21:00.671

6 2:24.696 15:23:25.367

7 2:01.639 15:25:27.006

 Po. 5 - # 95 CALISTI F. + 02.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.770 15:12:08.423

2 2:03.310 15:14:11.733

3 2:22.587 15:16:34.320

4 2:01.177 15:18:35.497

5 3:50.461 15:22:25.958

6 2:01.998 15:24:27.956

7 2:41.866 15:27:09.822

 Po. 6 - # 216 SICCO M. + 02.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.177 15:12:07.309

2 2:05.664 15:14:12.973

3 2:03.189 15:16:16.162

4 2:05.953 15:18:22.115

5 2:05.130 15:20:27.245

6 2:14.552 15:22:41.797

7 2:01.514 15:24:43.311

 Po. 7 - # 2 BORZ L. + 02.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.362 15:12:23.967

2 2:05.598 15:14:29.565

3 2:05.903 15:16:35.468

4 2:02.513 15:18:37.981

5 2:10.997 15:20:48.978

6 2:20.441 15:23:09.419

7 2:01.614 15:25:11.033

 Po. 8 - # 94 STORTI A. + 03.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.547 15:12:49.112

2 2:26.130 15:15:15.242

3 2:16.893 15:17:32.135

4 2:04.423 15:19:36.558

5 3:24.336 15:23:00.894

6 2:02.123 15:25:03.017

 Po. 9 - # 3 DE SANTIS G. + 03.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.457 15:12:05.198

2 2:12.891 15:14:18.089

3 2:03.518 15:16:21.607

4 2:04.156 15:18:25.763

5 2:20.027 15:20:45.790

6 2:02.752 15:22:48.542

7 2:02.210 15:24:50.752

 Po. 10 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 03.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.507 15:11:49.607

2 2:02.267 15:13:51.874

3 3:01.381 15:16:53.255

4 3:57.242 15:20:50.497

5 2:14.950 15:23:05.447

6 2:33.286 15:25:38.733

 Po. 11 - # 213 COLANGELO M.+ 03.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.997 15:12:11.859

2 2:10.661 15:14:22.520

3 2:09.916 15:16:32.436

4 2:02.548 15:18:34.984

5 2:34.290 15:21:09.274

6 2:02.861 15:23:12.135

7 2:22.502 15:25:34.637

 Po. 12 - # 692 FIAMIN M. + 04.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.754 15:13:08.238

2 2:06.283 15:15:14.521

3 2:05.767 15:17:20.288

4 2:53.529 15:20:13.817

5 2:03.121 15:22:16.938

6 2:04.267 15:24:21.205

7 2:26.653 15:26:47.858

 Po. 13 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 04.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.240 15:12:01.130

2 2:07.828 15:14:08.958

3 2:06.517 15:16:15.475

4 2:05.422 15:18:20.897

5 2:10.572 15:20:31.469

6 2:03.586 15:22:35.055

7 4:30.660 15:27:05.715

 Po. 14 - # 289 REGGIANI D. + 04.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.766 15:12:23.109

2 2:18.881 15:14:41.990

3 2:04.004 15:16:45.994

4 3:01.283 15:19:47.277

5 2:04.831 15:21:52.108

6 2:05.276 15:23:57.384

7 2:03.953 15:26:01.337

 Po. 15 - # 333 BORZ N. + 05.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.867 15:12:26.844

2 2:19.101 15:14:45.945

3 2:16.770 15:17:02.715

4 2:06.119 15:19:08.834

5 2:24.340 15:21:33.174

6 2:06.508 15:23:39.682

7 2:04.143 15:25:43.825

 Po. 16 - # 295 CORRADIN A. + 05.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.597 15:12:17.992

2 2:09.649 15:14:27.641

3 2:07.181 15:16:34.822

4 2:07.968 15:18:42.790

5 2:06.061 15:20:48.851

6 2:15.073 15:23:03.924

7 2:04.511 15:25:08.435

 Po. 17 - # 484 STELLA M. + 06.140
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.819 15:12:45.828

2 2:16.597 15:15:02.425

3 2:13.313 15:17:15.738

4 2:18.080 15:19:33.818

5 2:05.204 15:21:39.022

6 2:32.942 15:24:11.964

7 2:05.145 15:26:17.109

 Po. 18 - # 37 RAGAZZINI G. + 06.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.338 15:12:26.094

2 2:10.500 15:14:36.594

3 2:07.081 15:16:43.675

4 2:09.963 15:18:53.638

5 2:07.953 15:21:01.591

6 2:05.622 15:23:07.213

7 2:24.226 15:25:31.439

Fastest lap: 1:59.005 
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 Po. 19 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 07.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.548 15:12:47.236

2 2:18.635 15:15:05.871

3 2:06.633 15:17:12.504

4 2:30.154 15:19:42.658

5 2:06.917 15:21:49.575

6 3:45.027 15:25:34.602

 Po. 20 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 08.398
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.905 15:12:27.593

2 2:16.606 15:14:44.199

3 2:15.179 15:16:59.378

4 2:11.240 15:19:10.618

5 2:07.403 15:21:18.021

6 2:11.399 15:23:29.420

7 2:15.145 15:25:44.565

 Po. 21 - # 38 PIERI T. + 08.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.476 15:12:15.495

2 2:08.252 15:14:23.747

3 2:28.317 15:16:52.064

4 2:07.935 15:18:59.999

5 2:28.857 15:21:28.856

6 2:09.585 15:23:38.441

7 2:29.053 15:26:07.494

 Po. 22 - # 173 FALSER G. + 09.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.406 15:12:34.061

2 2:10.294 15:14:44.355

3 2:10.414 15:16:54.769

4 2:08.393 15:19:03.162

5 3:43.800 15:22:46.962

6 2:10.111 15:24:57.073

 Po. 23 - # 151 VIGNI D. + 09.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.880 15:12:17.789

2 2:08.945 15:14:26.734

3 2:11.359 15:16:38.093

4 2:09.497 15:18:47.590

5 3:38.990 15:22:26.580

6 2:08.750 15:24:35.330

7 2:24.561 15:26:59.891

 Po. 24 - # 155 COCCIA T. + 10.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.734 15:12:58.956

2 2:33.380 15:15:32.336

3 2:09.665 15:17:42.001

4 2:10.315 15:19:52.316

5 2:10.514 15:22:02.830

 Po. 25 - # 40 MILZA R. + 11.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.593 15:12:38.137

2 2:14.264 15:14:52.401

3 2:12.338 15:17:04.739

4 2:11.369 15:19:16.108

5 2:30.513 15:21:46.621

6 2:10.169 15:23:56.790

7 2:31.599 15:26:28.389

 Po. 26 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 12.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.866 15:12:44.002

2 2:13.972 15:14:57.974

3 2:11.944 15:17:09.918

4 2:14.589 15:19:24.507

5 2:13.522 15:21:38.029

6 2:11.155 15:23:49.184

7 2:25.456 15:26:14.640

 Po. 27 - # 773 NARDIN G. + 12.288
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.753 15:13:04.715

2 3:35.247 15:16:39.962

3 2:11.293 15:18:51.255

4 2:38.032 15:21:29.287

5 2:11.961 15:23:41.248

6 2:14.896 15:25:56.144

 Po. 28 - # 700 ANTONIAZZI D. + 12.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.654 15:12:31.627

2 2:14.833 15:14:46.460

3 2:12.165 15:16:58.625

4 2:13.746 15:19:12.371

5 2:22.093 15:21:34.464

6 2:11.451 15:23:45.915

7 2:33.573 15:26:19.488

 Po. 29 - # 195 GORI G. + 13.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.819 15:13:09.592

2 2:14.168 15:15:23.760

3 2:20.563 15:17:44.323

4 2:12.321 15:19:56.644

5 2:20.948 15:22:17.592

6 2:21.213 15:24:38.805

 Po. 30 - # 801 AMADEI G. + 13.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.619 15:12:42.754

2 2:13.660 15:14:56.414

3 2:12.493 15:17:08.907

4 2:13.573 15:19:22.480

5 2:13.921 15:21:36.401

6 2:17.851 15:23:54.252

7 2:15.560 15:26:09.812

 Po. 31 - # 210 SERVIDEI F. + 14.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.462 15:12:41.994

2 2:13.271 15:14:55.265

3 2:29.393 15:17:24.658

4 2:15.239 15:19:39.897

5 2:39.777 15:22:19.674

6 2:15.002 15:24:34.676

7 2:43.628 15:27:18.304

 Po. 32 - # 389 FERRARI G. + 14.315
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.697 15:12:35.597

2 2:13.320 15:14:48.917

3 2:16.866 15:17:05.783

4 2:20.357 15:19:26.140

5 2:14.772 15:21:40.912

6 2:15.143 15:23:56.055

7 2:35.569 15:26:31.624

 Po. 33 - # 995 SARTORI G. + 17.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.230 15:12:50.470

2 2:29.767 15:15:20.237

3 2:57.239 15:18:17.476

4 2:21.770 15:20:39.246

5 3:19.116 15:23:58.362

6 2:16.697 15:26:15.059

 Po. 34 - # 1 BRUSCHI V. + 19.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.678 15:12:51.471

2 2:18.205 15:15:09.676

3 2:48.143 15:17:57.819

4 2:23.922 15:20:21.741

5 2:59.236 15:23:20.977

6 2:28.791 15:25:49.768

 Po. 35 - # 361 TIOSSI S. + 19.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.093 15:12:55.055

2 2:18.467 15:15:13.522

3 2:20.987 15:17:34.509

4 2:20.352 15:19:54.861

5 2:20.017 15:22:14.878

6 2:25.009 15:24:39.887

 Po. 36 - # 402 DE CESARIS L. + 20.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.160 15:13:14.022

2 2:27.581 15:15:41.603

3 2:24.555 15:18:06.158

4 2:19.559 15:20:25.717

5 2:21.158 15:22:46.875

6 2:21.152 15:25:08.027

Fastest lap: 1:59.005 
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